FORM PTO 1595	00 14	2001 Docket No. RD-
	03-14-	2001 Docket No. <u>Ho-</u>
FORM PTO 1595 1-91-92	10163	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C
To the Honorable Commissions		riease record the attached original documents or copy thereor
Name of conveying party(ies): Hsin-Pang Wang Sreeganesh (nmn) Ramaswam Irene (nmn) Dris Erin Marie Perry	у	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:
Dongming (nmn) Ga Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attacher	1.Q d? Yos X No	
Nature of conveyance; Assignment	Merger	Street Address: One River Road
Security Agreement Other Corrected A Execution Date:	Change of Name Assignment Feb 13, 2001	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIF
Feb 21, 2001 Feb 7, 200		· •
4. Application number(s) or paten If this document is being filed to Feb 2, 2001 Feb 13, 2001	ogether with a new appl	cation, the execution date of the application is: Feb 7, 2001 Feb. 16, 2001
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/705,572	Additional numbers attach	B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of party to concerning document should be a concerning document should b	whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents invo
Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater	ompany nt Docket Rm. 4A59	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00
Bldg. K-1, Salarnone P.O. Box 8		Authorized to be charged to deposit ac
Street Address: One Resear	arch Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
City: Schenectacly State	e: NY ZIP: 12301	<u> </u>
	DO NOT UŞE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and is a true copy of the original documents. Patrick K, Patnode		compation is true and correct and any attached co
Name of Person Signing	Total number o	Signature pages including cover sheet, attachments and document
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)		
Mail documents to be recorded with requir		ch this portion
The second of th		atents and Trademarks

FEB 27 2001 12:39 FR GE CORPRATE R/D 518 387 6110 TO 87033087124 P. 518 387 6110 TO 87033065595 P.02/05

700004142

Docket No. RD-28,281

PORM PTO 1448 RECORDATION FO	RINCOVER SHEET U.R. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
PATENT	rs only
	Please record the enteched original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les): Hain-Pang Wang Sreeganesh (nmri) Ramaswamy Irens (nmn) Dris Eris Marie Perry Donomino (nmn) Gao Asstend Mare of conveyance: Manger Manger	Name and address of receiving party(las): Name:
Security Agreement Change of Name Other 2/2/01; 2/13/01; 2/21/01; 2/7/01; 2/1,6/01	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional remain & address(as) attracted?
4. Application number(c) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application No.(s) 1. Application No.(s) 1. Application No.(s)	/01 2/16/01 B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: SHD Patent Docket Rim. 4A59 Bidg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research Circle	
Chy: Schane:tady State: NY ZIP: 12301	THIS SPACE
Total number of ONS No. 0661-3011 (exp. 4/94)	Signature pages including sower sheet, attachments and document.
Med documents to be recorded with required gover wheet information to:	เกิดกับ portion Mente and Trademarks 1231

REEL: 011576 FRAME: 0319

		RD-28281
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable co	nsideratio	n, of which I acknowledge receipt. I (we)
Hsin-Pang Wang		Rexford, New York
Sreeganesh (nmn) Ramaswamy	of	
Irene (nmn) Dris	of	
Erin Marie Perry	of	Niskauma New York
Dongming (nmn) Gao	of	Guilderland; New York Clifton Pank NY
	of	U (
•	of	
	of	
Performance Predictor for Fabricated Parts	7/4 L	
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United S	tates pater	nt
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.: 09/705,572 , filed 11/03/00 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commacts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proposite. 2/2/200/ Date	any and all esulting fro nts, to issu or assigns nunicate to any legal p I generally er patent p	countries, including all divisions, reissues, or the filing of said United States application, and see any patents on said improvements or resulting and agree that on request and without further said Company or its representatives or nominees any proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, do everything possible to aid said Company, its
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.: 09/705,572 , filed 11/03/00 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commacts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proposite of the proposition of th	any and all esulting fro nts, to issu or assigns nunicate to any legal p I generally er patent p	countries, including all divisions, reissues, on the filing of said United States application, and see any patents on said improvements or resulting and agree that on request and without further said Company or its representatives or nominees any proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, do everything possible to aid said Company, its protection for said improvements in all countries.
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.: 09/705,572 , filed 11/03/00 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commacts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proposite. 2/2/200/ Date	any and all esulting fronts, to issulting fronts or assigns nunicate to any legal properties or patent properties	countries, including all divisions, reissues, on the filing of said United States application, and he any patents on said improvements or resulting and agree that on request and without further said Company or its representatives or nominees any proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, do everything possible to aid said Company, its protection for said improvements in all countries. Hisin-Pang Wang 1, 20 01, before me personally came the to me personally known as the individual who
executed concurrently herewith, or X U.S. Serial No.: 09/705,572 , filed 11/03/00 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority in authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commatch known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce propulate State of New York SS:	any and all esulting fronts, to issulting fronts or assigns nunicate to any legal properties or patent properties	countries, including all divisions, reissues, on the filing of said United States application, and he any patents on said improvements or resulting and agree that on request and without further said Company or its representatives or nominees any proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, do everything possible to aid said Company, its protection for said improvements in all countries. Hisin-Pang Wang To me personally known as the individual who at he/she executed the same of his/her own
executed concurrently herewith, or X U.S. Serial No.: 09/705,572 , filed 11/03/00 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority reauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commatch known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proposes. State of New York	any and all esulting fronts, to issulting fronts or assigns nunicate to any legal properties or patent properties	countries, including all divisions, reissues, on the filing of said United States application, and he any patents on said improvements or resulting and agree that on request and without further said Company or its representatives or nominees any proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, do everything possible to aid said Company, its protection for said improvements in all countries. Hisin-Pang Wang To me personally known as the individual who at he/she executed the same of his/her own
executed concurrently herewith, or X U.S. Serial No.: 09/705,572 , filed 11/03/00 and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority in authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue pate therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will commatch known to me respecting said improvements and testify in continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce propulate State of New York SS:	any and all esulting fronts, to issulting fronts or assigns nunicate to any legal properties or patent properties	countries, including all divisions, reissues, on the filing of said United States application, and he any patents on said improvements or resulting and agree that on request and without further said Company or its representatives or nominees any proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, do everything possible to aid said Company, its protection for said improvements in all countries. Hisin-Pang Wang 1, 20 01, before me personally came the to me personally known as the individual who

ACCICAIRMENT	Docket Number
ASSIGNMENT	RD-28281
	D
13 FEB 2001 Free	ganes Hame Swary
Date	esh (nmn) Ramaswamy
State of New York SS:	
County of Schenectady	
·	
This 13th day of Jehruany, 20	<u>0/</u> , before me personally came
the above-namedSreeganesh (nmn) Ramaswamy	
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged	to me personally known as the
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
JEAN G. MYERS Signary Public in the State of New York	
<u> </u>	on 15 muero
Seal No. 01MY5088890 2052 My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2008	Notary Public)
2 2 0	Irane Dri
Date	Irene (nmn) Dris
State of New York SS:	
County of Schenectady	
•	•)
This 218+ day of February , 200), before me personally carne
the above named Irene (nmn) Dris	to me personally known as the
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged	
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	- 1 1
	act I
MONICA & GENTILE Matery Pulser Challifed In Alberty County Monicy County	a achily
	Notary Public)
\mathcal{L}	γ_{ν} 0
2/7/01 Cin	mane fell
Date	Erin Marie Perry
•	
State of New York SS:	
County of Schenectady	
m 177 A	
This 7th day of Lokeway , 20	// before me personally came
the above-named Erin Marie Perry	to me personally known as the
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged	
same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
JEAN G. MYERS	
Noterly Public In the State of New Yorks Classified in Schemedady Co.	43.
My Commission Expires Nov. 11	M Myen
Seal (I	Notary Publicy

REEL: 011576 FRAME: 0321

This		ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number RD-28281
State of New York	02/16	101		1
This	Da	de	Dongmir	g (nmn) Gao
This	State of New York) SS:		
Dongming (nmn) Gao to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of tris/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. Month A shifter Note Not	County of Schenectar	dy)		
Dongming (nmn) Gao to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of tris/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. Month A shifter Note Not	This 16 dt	day of Februar	, 200	before me personally came
Seal Date Date State of	the above named	Dongming (nmn) G	ao to n	e personally known as the
Mother A State of Notary Public State of No	 individual who execusions of his/her own 	uted the foregoing assignment, refee will for the purposes there	who acknowledged to rein set forth.	ne that he/she executed the
No. (16E60372) No. (10E60372) No.		MIDRICA A. GENTICE Motary Public-State of New York	maria	a color Att
State of	Seal	No. 01GE8037577 🚜 💳	(Notary	Public)
State of				
This day of, 20, before me personally came the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	Da	tre		
This day of, 20, before me personally came the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	State of) SS:		
This day of, 20, before me personally came the above-named to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.			į.	
to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	-		. 20 .	before me personally came
individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.			•	
Seal (Notary Public)	the above-named			e that he/she executed the
Seal (Notary Public)	individual who execu	ited the foregoing assignment, free will for the purposes there	wno acknowledged to n in set forth.	
	individual who execu same of his/her own	Ited the foregoing assignment, the free will for the purposes there	who acknowledged to h	
	individual who execu same of his/her own	ited the foregoing assignment, if free will for the purposes there	in set forth.	
Date	individual who execu same of his/her own Seal	free will for the purposes there	in set forth.	
Date: State of) SS:	individual who execusame of his/her own Seal	free will for the purposes there	in set forth.	
	individual who execusame of his/her own Seal Date State of	free will for the purposes there	in set forth.	
State of) SS:	individual who execusarne of his/her own Seal Date State of County of	free will for the purposes there	in set forth. (Notary	Public)
State of	individual who execusame of his/her own Seal State of County of This the above-named	te)) SS:)day of	in set forth. (Notary	Public) Defore me personally came Dersonally known as the
State of) SS:	individual who execusame of his/her own Seal Date State of County of This the above-named individual who execute	te)) SS:)day ofed the foregoing assignment, w	in set forth. (Notary	Public) Defore me personally came personally known as the
State of	individual who execusame of his/her own Seal Date State of County of This the above-named individual who execute	te)) SS:)day ofed the foregoing assignment, w	in set forth. (Notary	Public) Defore me personally came Dersonally known as the

Page 3 of 3